

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 1678/2018

Jaswant Singh Chhajer

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Anr.

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. S.S. Hora, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Rajendra Singh Shekhawat, Add.GA Mr. Jai Prakash Gupta, Adv. for respondent No.2

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHUTOSH KUMAR

Order

11/08/2025

Learned counsel for the petitioner wants to file some application as respondent No.2 is said to be expired.

Time prayed for is granted.

List the matter after two weeks.

Interim order, if any, to continue.

(ASHUTOSH KUMAR),J