

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 1678/2018

Jaswant Singh Chhajer

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Anr

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. S. S. Hora, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Manvendra Singh Shekhawat, PP Mr. Jai Prakash Gupta, Adv.

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

04/11/2025

It is stated by Mr. S. S. Hora, learned counsel for the petitioner that he had filed reply to the application (I.A. No.1/2025) in the office yesterday.

Office is directed to trace the reply and place the same on record.

List the matter on 18.11.2025.

(ANAND SHARMA),J