

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 1678/2018
URN: CRLMP / 2680U / 2018

Jaswant Singh Chhajer

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Anr

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr.T.C. Sharma with
Mr.Kshitiz Singh for
Mr.S.S. Hora

For Respondent(s) : Mr.Manvendra Singh Shekhawat, PP

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

21/07/2026

List the matter on 28.07.2026, as prayed by counsel for the petitioner.

Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J

Aayush Sharma/60