

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Criminal Miscellaneous (Petition) No. 1678/2018
CNR: RJHC020503472018 | URN: CRLMP / 2680U / 2018

Jaswant Singh Chhajer

-----Petitioner

Versus

State Of Rajasthan And Anr

-----Respondents

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr.Abhimanyu Singh
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr.Manvendra Singh Shekhawat, PP Mr.Jai Prakash Gupta

JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND

Order

28/07/2026

Learned counsel for the petitioner submits that charge-sheet has been submitted in the Office, but the Office has taken an objection of non-filing of index and the copy of the same has been kept in defect.

Office is directed to tag the copy of charge-sheet for perusal of this Court.

List the matter on 07.08.2026.

Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J